
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Michael Storch Administrative 5107 mstorch@tntech.edu 2027

Ed Beason Administrative 5091 Ebeason@tntech.edu 2027

Kim York Administrative 5027 kyork@tntech.edu 2026

Amy Foster Support 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2026

James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2026

Ann Marie Carrick Faculty 5055 acarrick@tntech.edu 2026

Peggy Nettenstrom Clerical 5107 pnettenstrom@tntech.edu 2026

Becky Golden Clerical 5167 bgolden@tntech.edu 2028

Steve Smith Faculty 5043 JSSmith@tntech.edu 2028

Garrett Nance Student dgnance42@tntech.edu 2026

Maggie Garrett Student megarrett44@tntech.edu 2026

Zaria Ford Student zaford42@tntech.edu 2026

Jared Shepherd Student jbshepherd42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Sandra Bohannon

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires

     CAMPUS RECREATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

10/29/2025


